SeniorNet ER May /June Timetable 2024

Start Date

1 May

Wednesday

3 May
Friday
9 May
Thursday
13 May
Monday
14 May
Tuesday
17 May
Friday
17 May
Friday
20 May
Monday
22 May

Wednesday

23 May
Thursday
27 May
Monday
29 May

Wednesday

31 May
Friday
4 June
Tuesday
5 June

Wednesday

6 June
Thursday
13 June
Thursday
14 June
Friday
20 June
Thursday
28 June
Friday

Time

1:00-3:00

9:00-1:00

10:00-11:00

1:00-3:00

1:00-3:00

9:00-1:00

2:00-4:00

1:30-3:30

1:30-3:30

1:00-3:00

1:30-3:30

1:30-3:30

9:00-1:00

1:00-3:00

1:00-3:00

9:30-11:30

10:00-11:00

9:00-1:00

9:30-11:30

9:00-1:00

Weeks

1

Courses/Workshops

Introduction to
MS Windows PCs
Family History
Research
Help Desk, book for
answers
Digital Camera
Group Meeting
Skills Using
Windows 11
Family History
Research

Photos for MAC

Monthly Open
Meeting

iPhone Stage 1

Microsoft
Photo Editing
Monthly Apple

Meeting

iPhone Stage 2

Family History
Research

Skills Windows 11

OneDrive File Mgmt
Windows 11
Android Smartphone
Stage 1
Help Desk, book for
answers
Family History
Research
Android Smartphone
Stage 2
Family History
Research

30/04/2024
Tutors Cost
Dawn, Stephen, $20
Florence
. S5
Sue, Kitty, Barbara $10
Alastair, Garran S5
Photos Landscapes $2
And Tools
Dawn, Colleen
7 7 2
Stephen e
. $5
Sue, Kitty, Barbara $10
Jackie, Jan S25
Pamela Kay
The River of My Life
Ray, Colleen S10
Garran, David
’ ? 15
Stephen >
TBA S2
Ray, Colleen $10
Sue, Kitty, Barbara 2?0
Dawn, Colleen
’ 20
Stephen >
Garran, Dawn S20
David, Pam, Mark,
Julie Ellis »10
Alastair, Darryl, 85
Garran
Sue, Kitty, Barbara 2?0
David, Pam, Mark,
Julie Ellis »10
. S5
B
Sue, Kitty, Barbara $10

To enrol online : https://www.seniornet-eden-roskill.org.nz/learn4.html
Email Dawn: sner.bookings@gmail.com or Phone Dawn at 022 073 1077
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