SeniorNet ER May /June Timetable 2024

30/04/2024

Start Date	Time	Weeks	Courses/Workshops	Tutors	Cost
1 May Wednesday	1:00-3:00	3	Introduction to MS Windows PCs	Dawn, Stephen, Florence	\$20
3 May Friday	9:00-1:00	1	Family History Research	Sue, Kitty, Barbara	\$5 \$10
9 May Thursday	10:00-11:00	1	Help Desk, book for answers	Alastair, Garran	\$5
13 May Monday	1:00-3:00	1	Digital Camera Group Meeting	Photos Landscapes And Tools	\$2
14 May Tuesday	1:00-3:00	3	Skills Using Windows 11	Dawn, Colleen, Stephen	\$20
17 May Friday	9:00-1:00	1	Family History Research	Sue, Kitty, Barbara	\$5 \$10
17 May Friday	2:00-4:00	4	Photos for MAC	Jackie, Jan	\$25
20 May Monday	1:30-3:30	1	Monthly Open Meeting	Pamela Kay The River of My Life	
22 May Wednesday	1:30-3:30	1	iPhone Stage 1	Ray, Colleen	\$10
23 May Thursday	1:00-3:00	2	Microsoft Photo Editing	Garran, David, Stephen	\$15
27 May Monday	1:30-3:30	1	Monthly Apple Meeting	ТВА	\$2
29 May Wednesday	1:30-3:30	1	iPhone Stage 2	Ray, Colleen	\$10
31 May Friday	9:00-1:00	1	Family History Research	Sue, Kitty, Barbara	\$5 \$10
4 June Tuesday	1:00-3:00	3	Skills Windows 11	Dawn, Colleen Stephen	\$20
5 June Wednesday	1:00-3:00	3	OneDrive File Mgmt Windows 11	Garran, Dawn	\$20
6 June Thursday	9:30-11:30	1	Android Smartphone Stage 1	David, Pam, Mark, Julie Ellis	\$10
13 June Thursday	10:00-11:00	1	Help Desk, book for answers	Alastair, Darryl, Garran	\$5
14 June Friday	9:00-1:00	1	Family History Research	Sue, Kitty, Barbara	\$5 \$10
20 June Thursday	9:30-11:30	1	Android Smartphone Stage 2	David, Pam, Mark, Julie Ellis	\$10
28 June Friday	9:00-1:00	1	Family History Research	Sue, Kitty, Barbara	\$5 \$10
To enrol online : <u>https://www.seniornet-eden-roskill.org.nz/learn4.html</u> Email Dawn: <u>sner.bookings@gmail.com</u> or Phone Dawn at 022 073 1077					